

(Requestor's Name)							
,	, 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4						
(Ac	ldress)						
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL					
(D.							
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)					
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies	Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Connected to the second second	Filing Officer						
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:						
i							
	· · -						





000213506650

01/31/12--01006--006 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORFORATIONS

Ps 2/1/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CPB Payroll Compar	ny Inc						
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)					
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:					
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status					
A STARTS OF THE SECTION STARTS OF THE SECTION	ADDITIONAL CO						
FROM: Carolann Brockman							
Name	(Printed or typed)						
9052 Artist Pl.							
Address							
Lake Worth, FL 3346	57 State & Zip						
561-351-0664 Daytime Te	lephone number						
cpbbookkeeping@gn	nail.com	notification)					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

	In con	npliance v		507 and/or Cha		. (Profit)	FILED
ADGEOUS		•	•	·	,,	DIVISIO	FILED RETARY OF STATE N OF CORPORATIONS
ARTICLE I The name of the corp	NAME	CPB	PAYROLL	COMPANY	TNC		" OF CURPORATIONS
	•			COLII FILL	1110	12 JAN	131 PM12:44
	PRINCIPAL OF						
0.0	Principal <u>stre</u> 152 Artist Plac	et address	3	er a en	Mai	iling address, if d	fferent is:
9 <u>.</u>	ke Worth, FL	33467	<u> </u>		P.O. Box	540068 '	4
		<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>			LOVE AAOI	ш, г.с. ээнэ	<u>*</u>
4 3 4 5 6 5 6 5 6 5							
The purpose for wh		n ia araa	irad ia				
- CC		ii is olgan	iizea is:	•	_ 1		
offer	navr	OIL	ser	VICE	IS TO)	
00.	Pay.	•	O O .	V.00			
oomr	ania						
COMP	Jai ile	5					
ARTICLE IV S	SHARES .	~~					
The number of shares	s of stock is:	UU -	•				
ARTICLE V I	NITIAL OFFICE	ERS AN	D/OR DIRE	CTORS			
					and Title:		
Address:	9052 Artist	Place	<u> </u>	Addre	ess:		
	Lake Wort	h, FL	_33467				
							
Name and Title	:Victoria Che	rnin. Vi	ce Preside	nt Name	and Title:		
Address:	900 SW 7t	h Stre	et	Addre	ss:		
	Boca Rato	n, EL	33486				
Name and Title	<u>:</u>		•	Name	and Title:		•
Address:					ss:		
				·			
						<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED A	GENT					
The name and Floric			NOT accepta	ble) of the regis	tered agent is:		
Name:	Carolann	Brocki	man		•		
Address:	9052 Artis	<u>st Plac</u>	e				
	Lake_Wor	m, EL	33467				
ARTICLE VII II							
The <u>name and addre</u>							
Name: Address:	Carolann	Brocki	man				
Address:	9052 Artis Lake Wor		<u> </u>	<u>-</u>			
	/ LEUNC WACH						
							e place designated in
his certificate, I am f	amiliar with and a	ccept the	appointment (as registered ag	ent and agree	e to act in this cap	acity'
Der ol.	Bu	4				i / a	-/161
Je van	M July	Rm	4			1/3) <i>[</i>
	Required Sig	nature/Re	gistered Agen	Ţ			Date
I submit this docume	ent and affirm tha	t the fact	s stated herei	n are true. I a	m aware that	the false inform	ation submitted in a
document to the Depa							
VR/Y		<i>!</i> .	1	-		,)	_),
XX and	len L	Year	km1-			'/:	5/2012
-u -	Required S	ignature/	Incorporator			7	Date